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1) Strategic Environmental & Social Assessment of the LDCP, ADI Associates   

2012
2) St Helena Housing Strategy SHG 






2011

3) Draft Water Strategy, Fairhurst for SHG 





2011

4) Tourism Strategy 2012-2016 SHG 






2011

5) St Helena National Trust, Strategic Vision, SHNT 




2010

6) Procedural manual for Environmental Impact Assessment  
on St Helena, SHG 

2010

7) Tourism Development Plan, Catherine Leech




2009

8) Population Census, SHG 







2008

9) Infrastructure Plan, John Cox for DfID and SHG 




2008
10) Land Planning and Development Control Ordinance 




2008

11) Protected Area for the Central Peaks, 2007-10, Rebecca Cairns-Wicks for OTEP and SHNT 
2008

12) St Helena Land Development Control Plan 





2007 

13) Infrastructure Review 2006-7, John Cox for DfID and SHG 



2007

14) St Helena Airport Proposals, Atkins for SHG and DfID 




2006

15) St Helena Airport Environmental Impact Ass., Faber Maunsell / Aecom for SHG and DfID 
2006

16) St Helena Strategic Development Plan, SHG 





2006

17) St Helena Tourism Strategy, Kelly & Robinson for SHG 




2006

18) Land Use on St Helena, Tools, Analysis, Valuation, Design and Policy, ARS Ltd for DfID 
2006

19) Preserving the Island's Historic Buildings Alan Cheetham for SHG 


1994

20) Jamestown Conservation Area Enhancement Plan, SHG 



1993

21) Listing and Preservation of Buildings of Architectural and Historic Interest, Hugh Crallan 
1974
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Population Statistics And Trends Including Household Size.
	SPPU
	

	2.
	Population Projections 
	SPPU
	

	3.
	Utilities Capacities:
	
	

	
	
	3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
	Water
Electricity And Other Fuels (Oil, Oil Storage, Firewood, Renewables)
Telecoms
Waste Disposal And Recycling
Immigration & Customs
Other

	M Sq
BH/ANRD
C&W
PH/DIU
Police/Finance
	

	4.
	Housing
	
	

	
	
	4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7

	SHG Housing Policy
Housing Market Assessment
Private Sector
Social Housing
Government Landlord Housing
Emptying Housing
Housing Standards
	SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP/Bldg Inspector

	

	5.
	Tourism Growth Projections (Atkins / Leech  / TDP)
	TDE
	

	6
	Traffic Projections And Road Capacities
	GM
	

	7.
	Agricultural Production / Acreages And Projections.
	DD
	

	8.
	Landscape Characterisations
	GIS
	

	9.
	Land Constraints:
	
	

	
	
	9.1
9.2
9.3
9.4
9.5
9.6
9.7
9.8
9.9
9.10
9.11
9.12
9.13
9.14
	Gradient
Productive Agriculture
Productive Forestry
Water Catchment Areas And Reservoirs
Wind Energy Areas
Airport Obstacle Limitation Areas
Solid Waste Treatment And Disposal Areas
Water Reclamation Works
Quarry Areas And Surroundings
IT Services, Transmitters And Receivers
NPA And National Park Constraints
Sea Accessibility
Climate Change
Other

	GIS
GIS/DD
GIS/DD
Msq
BH
Access Office
PH/DIU
Msq
Alan Hudson
JS/C&W
SHNT
Secretariat
Secretariat

	

	10.
	Social Infrastructure:
	
	

	
	
	10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
	Educational
Medical
Recreational
Spiritual
Retirement Facilities
Other

	LO
CG
LO/TDE
Churches
CG

	

	11.
	Economic Infrastructure:
	
	

	
	
	11.1
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.5
11.6
11.7
11.8
	Tourism Premises/Opportunities
Other Private Sector Business Premises
Fisheries Facilities
Shopping Premises
Government Premises
Transport
IT Services
Other
	TDE
SHDA/CC
SHDA
CC
SP
Secretariat/DIU
C&W/IT
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